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Sundbyber gs Pk
Danderyds Psk
Uppl ands Véashby
KA 1 Skf
Sundbyber gs Pk
Atl as Copco Pk
Nynashamms APk
Akadem ska Pk
Orl ogsber ga Skf
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
KA 1 Skf

Danderyds Psk

Rosl agens Ps

Li di ngd Ssk

Li di ngt Ssk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Taby Skf P-sekt
Roser sbergs Psk
Sal ens Pk

Li di ngt Ssk

Li di ngd Ssk

Pk Svea Ing 1
Taby Skf P-sekt
Rosl agens Ps
Ljusterd J&Ssk

Gi pen Pk

Lunda Skf

Rosl agens Ps

Pk Hani ngeskytt ar
Sandvi kens Psk
Rosl agens Ps
Danderyds Psk
Taby Skf P-sekt
Rosl agens Ps

G i pen Pk
Ljusterd J&Ssk
Rosl agens Ps

KA 1 Skf

Psk

66654555
45465666
66545466
56555664
56664564
46656663
56666364
65535566
45655556
44556665
46466465
55664663
66545456
36556565
66435566
45656564
66563365
35546665
46556365
46556554
53654566
62645665

46535665
36664465
34566664
45536565
46455555
35656455
06566655
54625655
45555554
46456553
46455445
54656650
16546465
55556451
35536455
22656564
65533635
62545445
55555352
66351455
35166464
26526563
52535456
53556640
46314664
45434445
24546345
56444343
46615614
25653263
23535536
45334443
25544442
44254155
34433453
36524450
15335246
45362341
16340345
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42/ 24
42/ 23
42/ 23
42/ 23
42/ 23
42/ 23
42/ 22
41/ 24
41/ 24
41/ 24
41/ 24
41/ 24
41/ 23
41/ 23
41/ 22
41/ 21
40/ 24
40/ 23
40/ 23
40/ 23
40/ 22
40/ 22

40/ 22
40/ 22
40/ 21
39/ 23
39/ 22
39/ 22
39/ 20
38/ 23
38/ 23
38/ 23
37/ 24
37/ 22
37/ 21
36/ 23
36/ 21
36/ 21
36/ 20
35/ 22
35/ 22
35/ 21
35/ 20
35/ 19
35/ 18
34/ 19
34/ 18
33/ 23
33/ 21
33/ 21
33/ 19
32/ 21
32/ 18
30/ 20
30/ 20
30/ 19
29/ 20
29/ 19
29/ 18
28/ 20
26/ 17



105.

Hans Brolin

Klass 1

e

PoO0ONoOrWONE

Stig Al vebrand
M kael Ersson
Hunbert o Vasques
U Her mansson

Ni | s- Ake Gustavsson
Fredri k Axel sson
U f Bruman

Dan Lundin

Pi erre Aneby
Bengt Wahl strom
Maxi m Rost ov

Vapengrupp R

Ri ksmast ar kl ass

CENoOGOR~WNE

Thomas Beck
Thomas Karl sson
Ni kl as Bl omgren
M kael Jansson
Roger Karl sson
Ander s Dani el sson
Sune Janver

St ef an Anel

Jan Nee

Pet er Siegel

Kurt Jansson

Jan- Ake Li ndstroém
Gorgen Gortz
Magnus Ander sson
Peter T Karl sson
St ef an Onerud
Tomy Li ndqvi st
Jonas W berg

Per Jerberyd

Ake Bergroth

Kent Onerud

M kael Jonsson
Christer Ostlundh
Hans d sson

Roger Bj 6r kman
Kjell Eriksson

Cl as Frohling
Jukka Ki nnunen
Jonas Fredriksson
J- O d ovsson
Thonmas Sandqvi st
Ake Soderberg

Kl ass 2

cukrwbdE

Peter K Karl sson
Bj 6rn Grinstein
Tonmy Skol d

U f Persson

Lars Adsj o

Pell e Al ngren

G 6di nge Psk

Mal ar hoj dens Ps
Kat ari na Psf
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Br onma Pk

Sal ens Pk

St ockhol s APK
Uppl ands Vasby Psk
Sal ens Pk

Sthlnms Lv-foren Sk
Sal ens Pk

Kat ari na Psf

Atl as Copco Pk

Lv 3 Skf

Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Roser sbergs Psk

Al vkar | eby Pk
Roser sbergs Psk
Kat ari na Psf

Kat ari na Psf

Li di ngd Ssk

Atl as Copco Pk

Al vkar| eby Pk

Sal ems Pk

Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Li di ngd Ssk

KA 1 Skf

Bal sta Skyttesall sk
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
St rangnas Pk

Pk Centra

Sal ens Pk

Bal sta Skyttesall sk
Stréangnas Pk

Pk Centra

KA 1 Skf

Hal | st avi ks Psk
L.o.S. FBU Skf
L.o.S. FBU Skf
Roser sbergs Psk
Sal enms Pk

Li di ngd Ssk

Lunda Skf
Sundbyber gs Pk

KA 1 Skf

G 6di nge Psk

Li di ngdé Ssk

Li di ngd Ssk

Uppl ands Vasby Psk
Spanga- Hassel by Pk

44322043

12345678

66665666
63565555
46545555
65644464
34446565
16646644
36555444
45452564
24535552
42445353
03065453

12345678

66666666
65666666
66656665
66665655
66666663
56665646
56466565
46565665
66456565
66564655
45564666
65656653
36656655
55645556
66454664
56366564
56555554
66664462
36653665
56645455
46654545
35636646
46554663
65464544
46544645
46553444
25564633
43454542
16624462
33434463
31501534
22433223

12345678

66656655
56565556
55665655
66646644
55655544
54644555
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22/ 16

47/ 24
40/ 23
39/ 22
39/ 21
37/ 22
37/ 21
36/ 21
35/ 21
31/ 20
30/ 17
26/ 17

48/ 24
471 24
46/ 24
45/ 23
45/ 23
44/ 23
43/ 24
43/ 23
43/ 22
43/ 22
42/ 23
42/ 23
42/ 22
41/ 23
41/ 23
41/ 23
40/ 24
40/ 24
40/ 22
40/ 22
39/ 23
39/ 22
39/ 22
38/ 23
38/ 21
35/ 20
34/ 22
31/ 22
31/ 19
30/ 19
22/ 14
21/ 15

45/ 24
43/ 23
43/ 22
42/ 21
39/ 22
38/ 23
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Henry Richter

Ji m Forsberg

Jonas Edhol m

Ri chard Cahl én
Anders Eri ksson
Per Eriksson

Janos Konyhas

O le Hol mberg
Patri k Soderberg
Rei j o Pul kki nen
Mats Stoltz

Rol and Drewitz
Carl - Gbran Engstrand
| ngvar Ander sson
Bert-QO a Soéderl und
M kael Plantin

St ef an Hansen

Ake Fredriksson
Hans Molin
Kristina Ekekrantz
Carl os Guerra

Stig Berglund

Kj el | - Ake Jansson
Leif Pettersson
Chri ster Backstrom
Ral ph Pal nelin

Resul t at
Uppl ands Véasby Psk

Bj 6rn Hel | strém
Lennart Rehnstrom
Ake Nordin

St hl mspol i sens Skf
Curt Johansson

Pi erre de Bourgh
Rogert Hagg

Atl as Copco Pk
Jan Hel ge

Thomas Beck

Tomas Hanmdl ai nen
Sandvi kens Psk
Johan W dl und
Martin Eri ksson
Ake Johansson

Uppl ands Véashby Psk
Thomas Baverlid
Jan Arnstrom

M kael Hofsten

Br onma Pk

Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Roser sbergs Psk
Roser shergs Psk

Gr 6di nge Psk
Nynashams APk

F 16 Skf

Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Sodertal je Pk
Sundbyber gs Pk

Pk Ornen

Akadem ska Pk

KA 1 Skf

Orl ogsberga Skf
Sodertalje Pk
Securitas Psk
Lunda Skf

Uppl ands Véasby Psk
Sal ems Pk

G 6di nge Psk

Lunda Skf

Dander yds Psk
Nynéashamms APk
Roser sbergs Psk
Sandvi kens Psk
Lunda Skf

Atl as Copco Pk

fran | agtavlingen.

Lag 1 144/ 72 38p

48/ 24

48/ 24

48/ 24
Lag 1 144/ 72 32p

48/ 24

48/ 24

48/ 24
Lag 1 143/ 72
48/ 24
48/ 24
47/ 24
Lag 1 140/ 72
47] 24
47/ 24
46/ 24
Lag 2 139/ 72
47/ 24
46/ 24
46/ 24

Lag 1 138/ 72

64444664
64455563
64664543
66552454
55646524
34355656
61654356
34466544
54455345
55445651
56554541
36534652
65425362
26365542
13526645
24526526
35545433
34532554
34442553
22613552
13434163
22223454
03643440
24212354
03225242
22114043
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38/ 22
38/ 22
38/ 22
37/ 23
37/ 21
37/ 20
36/ 21
36/ 20
35/ 22
35/ 22
35/ 21
34/ 21
33/ 22
33/ 18
32/ 21
32/ 19
32/ 19
31/ 21
30/ 22
26/ 18
25/ 20
24/ 17
24/ 15
23/ 17
20/ 15
17/ 12



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Jan-Ake Liljegren
Lennart Dahl berg
Lena Liljegren

Uppl ands Vasby Psk
Ove Ander sson
Christer Engstrom
Per |sacsson
Roser shergs Psk
Jorgen Bergh
Ander s Dani el sson
M kael Jansson

Lv 3 Skf

Thomas Karl sson
Lars Eri ksson

Per Pernholt

Pf FRAM

Per Starell

Hakan Ronngren
Bert Steiner

Sundbyber gs Pk
Goran Haltin

Ber nhard Lesl ey

U f Hansson
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Ni kl as Bl onmgren
Gorgen Gortz

Tommy Li ndgvi st
Taby Skf P-sekt
Hakan Lant z
Bengt - Ove Sanuel sson
Thomas Axel sson

St hl mepol i sens Skf

Goran Johansson
Per Henri ksson

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

Lag

471 24
46/ 24
45/ 24

138/ 71
47/ 24
46/ 24
45/ 23

138/ 70
47/ 24
46/ 23
45/ 23

137/ 71
48/ 24
46/ 24
43/ 23

136/ 72
471 24
45/ 24
441 24

129/ 68
46/ 23
43/ 23
40/ 22

128/ 70
46/ 24
42/ 22
40/ 24

106/ 60
42/ 22
34/ 19
30/ 19
93/ 48
47/ 24

46/ 24
0/ 0



